
4-16-25 Wk 28  Team Standings
Findlay Flag City
Rank Name Round

Points
Total

Points Ero 8
BB

Total
Rnds Avg Wins Loss Total

Games
Wins

%
1 Chalky's - Durbin 91.5 3612 19 1 112 8.60000038146973294 126 420 70
2 Hoodlums & Hilljacks 80.5 3514 18 3 112 8.36666679382324275 145 420 65.476188659668
3 Maximum Effort 73 3426 21 2 112 8.15714263916016266 154 420 63.3333320617676
4 Shut It Down 72.5 3417 8 2 112 8.13571453094482258 162 420 61.4285697937012
5 Captain's Crew 66.5 3447 10 0 112 8.20714282989502259 161 420 61.6666679382324
6 The Unshaven 60 3325 13 3 112 7.91666650772095259 161 420 61.6666679382324
7 Consistently Inconsistent 55 3392 2 0 112 8.07619094848633233 187 420 55.476188659668
8 Belles of the Balls 48 3305 4 2 112 7.86904764175415184 236 420 43.8095245361328
9 BPOE #75 44.5 3215 2 0 112 7.65476179122925177 243 420 42.1428565979004

10 Off Constantly 42.5 3317 2 2 112 7.89761924743652174 246 420 41.4285697937012
11 The Team With No Name 38 3293 0 0 112 7.84047603607178141 279 420 33.5714302062988

Team Players
Findlay Flag City

Belles of the Balls

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
15 HEATHER HOLTGREVEN 8 522 69 37 3 0 32 5 4 23 2 11 7.77 53.6231884057971
62 Brenda Wertz 7 266 36 15 0 0 21 4 0 12 2 -24 6.72 41.6666666666667
50 STEPHANIE JURRUS 7 323 45 20 0 0 25 4 0 15 0 -43 6.22 44.4444444444444
67 TINA SMITH 7 242 36 13 0 0 23 3 0 12 0 -58 5.11 36.1111111111111
60 HOLLY COLDIRON 6 272 42 17 0 0 25 3 0 14 1 -72 4.76 40.4761904761905
70 JESSICA RAYLE 6 225 36 9 0 0 27 3 0 12 1 -95 3.61 25
69 BRENDA BLACKBURN 6 234 39 10 0 1 29 2 0 13 0 -106 3.28 25.6410256410256
65 KIM PETRIME 6 247 42 13 1 1 29 2 0 14 0 -108 3.33 30.952380952381
75 AMY CLARK 6 167 30 5 0 0 25 1 0 10 0 -113 1.80 16.6666666666667

BPOE #75

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
37 ROD FANNIN 7 403 54 26 2 0 28 7 2 18 4 9 7.67 48.1481481481482
45 JASON DILGARD 7 357 48 22 0 0 26 3 0 16 0 -2 7.40 45.8333333333333
41 JEREMY JACOBS 7 386 54 21 0 0 33 3 0 18 0 -43 6.35 38.8888888888889
48 DON HALEY 7 337 48 18 0 0 30 3 1 16 1 -62 5.73 37.5
55 BRIAN LUDWIG 7 300 45 13 0 0 32 3 1 15 0 -98 4.49 28.8888888888889
56 JENNI STAUDE 7 299 45 18 0 0 27 6 0 15 2 -79 4.89 40
52 BOB THOMPSON 7 313 48 15 0 0 33 3 0 16 1 -100 4.44 31.25
58 BRYCE SPEARS 6 289 45 14 0 0 31 3 1 15 0 -95 4.31 31.1111111111111

Captain's Crew

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
89 KEITH AERNI 10 30 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 20 17.00 100
78 JASON (SLATER) FOOR 9 141 15 12 0 0 3 7 0 5 2 49 12.67 80
12 HAL JOHNS 9 536 63 43 2 0 20 9 2 21 6 135 10.68 68.2539682539683
77 BOB LEHMAN Bob 8 149 18 12 0 0 6 3 0 6 1 24 9.61 66.6666666666667
16 DAN BECKETT 8 518 66 38 2 0 28 5 1 22 4 57 8.74 57.5757575757576
9 PAUL WOESSNER 8 554 72 35 2 0 37 5 2 24 6 14 7.92 48.6111111111111

19 MATT VAN ATTA 8 503 66 34 0 0 32 6 1 22 6 23 7.97 51.5151515151515
32 SCOTT WUNDERLICH 8 430 57 32 3 0 25 5 4 19 1 42 8.33 56.140350877193
80 CHAD BETTS 7 109 15 5 0 0 10 1 0 5 0 -15 6.27 33.3333333333333

Chalky's - Durbin

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
24 MILES REINHARD 9 458 51 41 1 0 10 14 1 17 9 168 12.29 80.3921568627451
4 DON ANDRICH 9 607 69 51 3 1 18 10 3 23 9 199 11.72 73.9130434782609

14 BRYAN ABELL 8 524 63 42 2 0 21 9 2 21 5 131 10.43 66.6666666666667
22 LARRY DEBOCK 8 474 57 36 3 0 21 9 3 19 4 114 10.37 63.1578947368421
26 BRANDON STEPHENSON 8 442 54 33 3 0 21 8 2 18 3 102 10.13 61.1111111111111
10 MICHAEL DURBIN 8 553 69 42 7 0 27 6 5 23 6 124 9.91 60.8695652173913
85 MATT REINHARD 7 62 9 4 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 -7 6.11 44.4444444444444
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Team Players
Findlay Flag City

Consistently Inconsistent

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
59 TIMOTHY WINKLES 8 286 36 20 0 0 16 7 0 12 1 25 8.64 55.5555555555556
17 Juan Gonzalez Jr 8 514 66 39 0 0 27 5 0 22 5 24 8.15 59.0909090909091
28 ELEAZAR GONZALEZ 8 437 57 27 1 0 30 4 0 19 1 20 8.04 47.3684210526316
31 BRIAN NYE 8 435 57 31 0 0 26 4 1 19 4 13 7.86 54.3859649122807
35 ZACK FLINT 8 411 54 28 1 0 26 4 1 18 3 17 7.94 51.8518518518518
61 CHAD BEACH 7 266 39 19 0 0 20 4 1 13 2 -32 6.00 48.7179487179487
27 Krista Sutton 7 440 66 24 0 0 42 4 0 22 2 -112 4.97 36.3636363636364

Hoodlums & Hilljacks

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
6 DAN SCHERF 8 583 69 47 1 0 22 9 3 23 8 143 10.54 68.1159420289855

63 CHAD HARRIS 8 251 30 20 3 0 10 5 2 10 3 62 10.53 66.6666666666667
39 Tim Lewis 8 389 48 30 4 0 18 8 3 16 6 75 9.75 62.5
21 James Parker 8 484 60 39 6 2 21 6 8 20 5 144 10.57 65
30 RICHARD ADAMS 8 435 54 33 2 0 21 8 3 18 4 96 9.87 61.1111111111111
13 TOD HOUK 8 526 66 40 2 0 26 7 2 22 6 70 9.06 60.6060606060606
53 DAVE MILUM 7 312 42 19 0 1 23 4 1 14 2 -20 6.95 45.2380952380952
87 BRIAN LOGSDON 6 36 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 -14 3.67 33.3333333333333

Maximum Effort

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
1 CORY SAYRE 9 673 78 58 6 2 20 10 4 26 13 220 11.53 74.3589743589744

46 CHRIS SCHNEIDER 8 351 42 30 5 0 12 9 6 14 6 136 11.71 71.4285714285714
7 BRAD LEVANDOSKI 8 583 72 44 4 0 28 8 1 24 7 100 9.54 61.1111111111111

25 Craig Ruhe 8 455 57 35 3 0 22 5 1 19 4 63 9.14 61.4035087719298
8 LUKE SHOEMAKER 7 579 78 38 1 0 40 8 1 26 3 -18 7.21 48.7179487179487

71 CHAD STIEF 7 221 30 15 2 0 15 4 0 10 1 9 7.73 50
66 BRANDON HAAS 7 243 33 16 0 0 17 4 0 11 2 -14 6.94 48.4848484848485

Off Constantly

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
40 BRIAN BERG 7 387 54 25 1 0 29 4 1 18 1 -46 6.33 46.2962962962963
42 PAUL BRAMLEY 7 373 57 21 0 0 36 3 0 19 1 -101 4.77 36.8421052631579
73 Cory Dyer 7 196 30 12 0 0 18 3 0 10 1 -54 4.73 40
29 DWAYNE SNYDER 6 437 69 22 0 0 47 4 0 23 2 -159 4.03 31.8840579710145
51 TED BIBLER 6 323 51 17 0 0 34 2 0 17 0 -117 4.04 33.3333333333333
34 RANDY RAYLE 6 430 69 22 1 2 47 3 1 23 1 -156 3.99 31.8840579710145
74 MANDY DYER 6 167 30 7 0 0 23 2 0 10 0 -104 2.10 23.3333333333333
84 Kelsey Harman 4 65 15 3 0 0 12 1 0 5 0 -76 0.00 20

Shut It Down

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
49 LOGAN BUGAY 9 326 36 28 1 0 8 15 0 12 7 126 12.58 77.7777777777778
38 SHAWN RODDY 9 395 45 36 2 0 9 14 3 15 10 134 11.80 80
23 SHAWN CLARK 9 465 54 38 2 0 16 9 2 18 7 135 11.15 70.3703703703704
43 MATTHEW WESTRICK 9 361 42 30 1 0 12 8 2 14 5 109 11.21 71.4285714285714
11 RAUL FLORES 8 540 69 38 0 2 31 7 0 23 3 22 8.14 55.0724637681159
33 SHANE DAVID 8 430 57 31 1 0 26 5 1 19 2 16 7.84 54.3859649122807
57 MARK FRY 7 297 42 19 0 0 23 3 0 14 1 -33 6.29 45.2380952380952
36 MICHAEL HOLTGREVEN 7 408 60 23 1 0 37 4 1 20 2 -77 5.53 38.3333333333333

The Team With No Name

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
79 Rich Nees 7 126 18 7 0 0 11 3 0 6 0 -22 5.78 38.8888888888889
83 NATALEY WESTRICK 7 82 12 4 0 0 8 1 0 4 0 -21 5.08 33.3333333333333
18 PAULA MELROY 7 507 75 25 0 0 50 3 0 25 0 -122 5.13 33.3333333333333
20 LEISA ARMSTRONG 6 487 75 16 0 0 59 3 0 25 1 -196 3.88 21.3333333333333
47 LINDA NEES 6 346 57 15 0 0 42 3 0 19 1 -144 3.54 26.3157894736842
44 Lisa Huber 6 359 63 11 0 0 52 1 0 21 0 -217 2.25 17.4603174603175
88 Greg Brown 5 32 6 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 -22 1.67 33.3333333333333
64 KEVIN ROGERS 5 250 48 11 0 0 37 2 0 16 0 -181 1.44 22.9166666666667
81 Robbin Johnson 5 108 21 5 0 0 16 1 0 7 0 -78 1.43 23.8095238095238
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Team Players
Findlay Flag City

The Unshaven

Rnk Players Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Power

Factor
Wins

%
2 GENE COOK 9 663 75 57 4 0 18 12 2 25 14 251 12.24 76

76 WILLIAM STALSWORTH 9 158 18 14 0 0 4 7 1 6 2 44 11.22 77.7777777777778
3 DANNY RUSSELL 8 647 78 50 6 0 28 9 5 26 9 165 10.49 64.1025641025641

72 BRAD ROHLER 8 219 27 17 0 0 10 5 0 9 3 35 9.41 62.962962962963
54 CODY HATCHELL 8 310 39 24 0 1 15 4 1 13 3 23 8.54 61.5384615384615
68 DOUG HUSKEY 8 234 30 21 1 0 9 7 0 10 4 38 9.10 70
5 TOM UTLEY 8 607 78 42 2 1 36 5 3 26 4 46 8.40 53.8461538461539

82 LEVI RAKER 6 108 18 2 0 1 16 1 0 6 0 -64 2.44 11.1111111111111
86 Ellie Laubis 5 61 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 4 0 -53 0.67 16.6666666666667
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Player Standings (Regular)
Findlay Flag City
Rank Players Power

Factor Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Wins

%
1 CORY SAYRE 11.53 8.63 673 78 58 6 2 20 10 4 26 13 220 74.3589706420898
2 GENE COOK 12.24 8.84 663 75 57 4 0 18 12 2 25 14 251 76
3 DANNY RUSSELL 10.49 8.29 647 78 50 6 0 28 9 5 26 9 165 64.1025619506836
4 DON ANDRICH 11.72 8.80 607 69 51 3 1 18 10 3 23 9 199 73.9130401611328
5 TOM UTLEY 8.40 7.78 607 78 42 2 1 36 5 3 26 4 46 53.8461532592773
6 DAN SCHERF 10.54 8.45 583 69 47 1 0 22 9 3 23 8 143 68.1159439086914
7 BRAD LEVANDOSKI 9.54 8.10 583 72 44 4 0 28 8 1 24 7 100 61.1111106872559
8 LUKE SHOEMAKER 7.21 7.42 579 78 38 1 0 40 8 1 26 3 -18 48.7179489135742
9 PAUL WOESSNER 7.92 7.69 554 72 35 2 0 37 5 2 24 6 14 48.6111106872559

10 MICHAEL DURBIN 9.91 8.01 553 69 42 7 0 27 6 5 23 6 124 60.8695640563965
11 RAUL FLORES 8.14 7.83 540 69 38 0 2 31 7 0 23 3 22 55.0724639892578
12 HAL JOHNS 10.68 8.51 536 63 43 2 0 20 9 2 21 6 135 68.2539672851563
13 TOD HOUK 9.06 7.97 526 66 40 2 0 26 7 2 22 6 70 60.6060600280762
14 BRYAN ABELL 10.43 8.32 524 63 42 2 0 21 9 2 21 5 131 66.6666641235352
15 HEATHER HOLTGREVEN 7.77 7.57 522 69 37 3 0 32 5 4 23 2 11 53.6231880187988
16 DAN BECKETT 8.74 7.85 518 66 38 2 0 28 5 1 22 4 57 57.575756072998
17 Juan Gonzalez Jr 8.15 7.79 514 66 39 0 0 27 5 0 22 5 24 59.0909080505371
18 PAULA MELROY 5.13 6.76 507 75 25 0 0 50 3 0 25 0 -122 33.3333320617676
19 MATT VAN ATTA 7.97 7.62 503 66 34 0 0 32 6 1 22 6 23 51.5151519775391
20 LEISA ARMSTRONG 3.88 6.49 487 75 16 0 0 59 3 0 25 1 -196 21.3333339691162
21 James Parker 10.57 8.07 484 60 39 6 2 21 6 8 20 5 144 65
22 LARRY DEBOCK 10.37 8.32 474 57 36 3 0 21 9 3 19 4 114 63.1578941345215
23 SHAWN CLARK 11.15 8.61 465 54 38 2 0 16 9 2 18 7 135 70.3703689575195
24 MILES REINHARD 12.29 8.98 458 51 41 1 0 10 14 1 17 9 168 80.3921585083008
25 Craig Ruhe 9.14 7.98 455 57 35 3 0 22 5 1 19 4 63 61.403507232666
26 BRANDON STEPHENSON 10.13 8.19 442 54 33 3 0 21 8 2 18 3 102 61.1111106872559
27 Krista Sutton 4.97 6.67 440 66 24 0 0 42 4 0 22 2 -112 36.3636360168457
28 ELEAZAR GONZALEZ 8.04 7.67 437 57 27 1 0 30 4 0 19 1 20 47.3684196472168
29 DWAYNE SNYDER 4.03 6.33 437 69 22 0 0 47 4 0 23 2 -159 31.8840579986572
30 RICHARD ADAMS 9.87 8.06 435 54 33 2 0 21 8 3 18 4 96 61.1111106872559
31 BRIAN NYE 7.86 7.63 435 57 31 0 0 26 4 1 19 4 13 54.3859634399414
32 SCOTT WUNDERLICH 8.33 7.54 430 57 32 3 0 25 5 4 19 1 42 56.1403503417969
33 SHANE DAVID 7.84 7.54 430 57 31 1 0 26 5 1 19 2 16 54.3859634399414
34 RANDY RAYLE 3.99 6.23 430 69 22 1 2 47 3 1 23 1 -156 31.8840579986572
35 ZACK FLINT 7.94 7.61 411 54 28 1 0 26 4 1 18 3 17 51.8518524169922
36 MICHAEL HOLTGREVEN 5.53 6.80 408 60 23 1 0 37 4 1 20 2 -77 38.3333320617676
37 ROD FANNIN 7.67 7.46 403 54 26 2 0 28 7 2 18 4 9 48.1481475830078
38 SHAWN RODDY 11.80 8.78 395 45 36 2 0 9 14 3 15 10 134 80
39 Tim Lewis 9.75 8.10 389 48 30 4 0 18 8 3 16 6 75 62.5
40 BRIAN BERG 6.33 7.17 387 54 25 1 0 29 4 1 18 1 -46 46.2962951660156
41 JEREMY JACOBS 6.35 7.15 386 54 21 0 0 33 3 0 18 0 -43 38.8888893127441
42 PAUL BRAMLEY 4.77 6.54 373 57 21 0 0 36 3 0 19 1 -101 36.8421058654785
43 MATTHEW WESTRICK 11.21 8.60 361 42 30 1 0 12 8 2 14 5 109 71.4285736083984
44 Lisa Huber 2.25 5.70 359 63 11 0 0 52 1 0 21 0 -217 17.4603176116943
45 JASON DILGARD 7.40 7.44 357 48 22 0 0 26 3 0 16 0 -2 45.8333320617676
46 CHRIS SCHNEIDER 11.71 8.36 351 42 30 5 0 12 9 6 14 6 136 71.4285736083984
47 LINDA NEES 3.54 6.07 346 57 15 0 0 42 3 0 19 1 -144 26.3157901763916
48 DON HALEY 5.73 7.02 337 48 18 0 0 30 3 1 16 1 -62 37.5
49 LOGAN BUGAY 12.58 9.06 326 36 28 1 0 8 15 0 12 7 126 77.7777786254883
50 STEPHANIE JURRUS 6.22 7.18 323 45 20 0 0 25 4 0 15 0 -43 44.4444427490234
51 TED BIBLER 4.04 6.33 323 51 17 0 0 34 2 0 17 0 -117 33.3333320617676
52 BOB THOMPSON 4.44 6.52 313 48 15 0 0 33 3 0 16 1 -100 31.25
53 DAVE MILUM 6.95 7.43 312 42 19 0 1 23 4 1 14 2 -20 45.238094329834
54 CODY HATCHELL 8.54 7.95 310 39 24 0 1 15 4 1 13 3 23 61.538459777832
55 BRIAN LUDWIG 4.49 6.67 300 45 13 0 0 32 3 1 15 0 -98 28.8888893127441
56 JENNI STAUDE 4.89 6.64 299 45 18 0 0 27 6 0 15 2 -79 40
57 MARK FRY 6.29 7.07 297 42 19 0 0 23 3 0 14 1 -33 45.238094329834
58 BRYCE SPEARS 4.31 6.42 289 45 14 0 0 31 3 1 15 0 -95 31.1111106872559
59 TIMOTHY WINKLES 8.64 7.94 286 36 20 0 0 16 7 0 12 1 25 55.5555572509766
60 HOLLY COLDIRON 4.76 6.48 272 42 17 0 0 25 3 0 14 1 -72 40.476188659668
61 CHAD BEACH 6.00 6.82 266 39 19 0 0 20 4 1 13 2 -32 48.7179489135742
62 Brenda Wertz 6.72 7.39 266 36 15 0 0 21 4 0 12 2 -24 41.6666679382324
63 CHAD HARRIS 10.53 8.37 251 30 20 3 0 10 5 2 10 3 62 66.6666641235352
64 KEVIN ROGERS 1.44 5.21 250 48 11 0 0 37 2 0 16 0 -181 22.9166660308838
65 KIM PETRIME 3.33 5.88 247 42 13 1 1 29 2 0 14 0 -108 30.9523811340332
66 BRANDON HAAS 6.94 7.36 243 33 16 0 0 17 4 0 11 2 -14 48.4848480224609
67 TINA SMITH 5.11 6.72 242 36 13 0 0 23 3 0 12 0 -58 36.1111106872559
68 DOUG HUSKEY 9.10 7.80 234 30 21 1 0 9 7 0 10 4 38 70
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Player Standings (Regular)
Findlay Flag City
Rank Players Power

Factor Avg Pts Total
Games Wins EROs 8 On

Break Loss Cons
Wins 10-0 # of

Matches
Perfect
Match Differential Wins

%
69 BRENDA BLACKBURN 3.28 6.00 234 39 10 0 1 29 2 0 13 0 -106 25.6410255432129
70 JESSICA RAYLE 3.61 6.25 225 36 9 0 0 27 3 0 12 1 -95 25
71 CHAD STIEF 7.73 7.37 221 30 15 2 0 15 4 0 10 1 9 50
72 BRAD ROHLER 9.41 8.11 219 27 17 0 0 10 5 0 9 3 35 62.962963104248
73 Cory Dyer 4.73 6.53 196 30 12 0 0 18 3 0 10 1 -54 40
74 MANDY DYER 2.10 5.57 167 30 7 0 0 23 2 0 10 0 -104 23.3333339691162
75 AMY CLARK 1.80 5.57 167 30 5 0 0 25 1 0 10 0 -113 16.6666660308838
76 WILLIAM STALSWORTH 11.22 8.78 158 18 14 0 0 4 7 1 6 2 44 77.7777786254883
77 BOB LEHMAN Bob 9.61 8.28 149 18 12 0 0 6 3 0 6 1 24 66.6666641235352
78 JASON (SLATER) FOOR 12.67 9.40 141 15 12 0 0 3 7 0 5 2 49 80
79 Rich Nees 5.78 7.00 126 18 7 0 0 11 3 0 6 0 -22 38.8888893127441
80 CHAD BETTS 6.27 7.27 109 15 5 0 0 10 1 0 5 0 -15 33.3333320617676
81 Robbin Johnson 1.43 5.14 108 21 5 0 0 16 1 0 7 0 -78 23.8095245361328
82 LEVI RAKER 2.44 6.00 108 18 2 0 1 16 1 0 6 0 -64 11.1111106872559
83 NATALEY WESTRICK 5.08 6.83 82 12 4 0 0 8 1 0 4 0 -21 33.3333320617676
84 Kelsey Harman 0.00 4.33 65 15 3 0 0 12 1 0 5 0 -76 20
85 MATT REINHARD 6.11 6.89 62 9 4 0 0 5 1 0 3 0 -7 44.4444427490234
86 Ellie Laubis 0.67 5.08 61 12 2 0 0 10 1 0 4 0 -53 16.6666660308838
87 BRIAN LOGSDON 3.67 6.00 36 6 2 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 -14 33.3333320617676
88 Greg Brown 1.67 5.33 32 6 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 -22 33.3333320617676
89 KEITH AERNI 17.00 10.00 30 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 20 100
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